Resultat OM i friidrott 2018

Datum:
Arrangor:
Antal starter:
Plats:
Tavlingsledare:
Vdder:

MAN

M 100m
1 Anton Hermansson

M 400m
1 Anton Hermansson

M H&jd
1 Anton Olsson
2 Peter Ossmar

M Stav
1 Anton Olsson

M Kula 7,26kg
1 Anton Olsson
2 Mikeal Persson

M Diskus 2kg
1 Mikael Persson
2 Rickard Nilsson

M Slagga 7,26kg
1 Mikeal Persson

M Spjut 800g
1 Anton Olsson
2 Peter Ossmar
3 Mikeal Persson
4 Peter Hermansson
5 Rickard Nilsson

Séndag 29 Juli
Hogby IF

87 st

Hogby IP
Carl-Gustaf Nilsson

Soligt, ca 28 grader och nastan vindstilla

-0,9
02 Hogby IF
02  Hogby IF

99  FIK Farjestaden
79  Hogby IF

99  FIK Farjestaden

99  FIK Farjestaden

67 Hogby IF
67 Hogby IF
67 Hogby IF
67 HogbyIF

99  FIK Farjestaden

79  Hogby IF
67 Hogby IF
74  Hogby IF

67 Hogby IF

12.38

56.12

2,00
1,65

4,00

10,88
6,65

19,38
18,96

11,59

48,54
33,06
30,47
30,05
29,15



Pojkar 17

P17 100m
1 Anton Hermansson

P17 400m
1 Anton Hermansson

P17 Diskus 1,5kg
1 Anton Hermansson

P17 Spjut 700g
1 Anton Hermansson

Pojkar 15

P15 800m
1 Leo Nilsson

P15 Langd
1 Leo Nilsson

P15 Diskus 1kg
1 Leo Nilsson

P15 Spjut 600g
1 Leo Nilsson

Pojkar 13

P13 60m
1 John Rudestig

P13 Héjd
1 John Rudestig

P13 Langd zon
1 John Rudestig

P13 Kula 3kg
1 John Rudestig

P13 Spjut 400g
1 John Rudestig

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

06

06

06

06

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

FIK Farjestaden

FIK Farjestaden

FIK Farjestaden

FIK Farjestaden

FIK Farjestaden

12.38

56.12

27,55

30,05

2:41.93

4,37

17,99

31,10

9.74

1,20

4,20

7,14

16,93

0,0



Pojkar 11

P11 60m
1 Edvin Persson

P11 600m
1 Edvin Persson

P11 60mh (ej OM gren)
1 Edvin Persson

P11 Hojd
1 Edvin Persson

P11 Langd zon
1 Edvin Persson

P11 Kula 2kg
1 Edvin Persson

P11 Diskus 0,6kg (ej OM gren)
1 Edvin Persson

P11 Spjut 400g
1 Edvin Persson

Pojkar 9

P9 Lingd zon
1 Tor Adriansson

P9 Kula 2kg
1 Tor Adriansson

Kvinnor

K 100m
1 Nelly Ossmar
2 Selma Lundin
3 Klara Oberg
4 Marija Bodrova

K 400m
1 Nelly Ossmar
2 Klara Oberg

07

2,2

07

07

07

07

07

07

11

11

03
02

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

FIK Farjestaden

FIK Farjestaden

Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Hogby IF
Hogby IF

10.20

2:21.71

11.79

1,36

4,01

7,57

15,90

16,64

3,13

4,04

14.58
14.69
15.74
16.07

68.26
73.36

1,2



K Hojd
1 Selma Lundin

K Langd
1 Selma Lundin
2 Marija Bodrova

K Kula 4kg
1 Selma Lundin
2 Marija Bodrova
3 Katarina Nilsson

K Diskus 1kg
1 Selma Lundin
2 Marija Bodrova
3 Nelly Ossmar
4 Katarina Nilsson
5 Klara Oberg

K Slagga 4kg
1 Selma Lundin
2 Signe Lundin
3 Marija Bodrova

K Spjut 600g
1 Nelly Ossmar
2 Klara Oberg
3 Marija Bodrova

Flickor 17

F17 100m
1 Selma Lundin
2 Klara Oberg

F17 400m
1 Klara Oberg

F17 Hojd
1 Selma Lundin

F17 Langd
1 Selma Lundin

F17 Kula 3kg
1 Selma Lundin

02

02
72

02
72
56

02
72
03
56
02

02
03
56

03
02
72

02

02

02

02

Hogby IF

Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Hogby IF
Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

1,50

4,50
3,65

7,98
7,76
6,07

21,74
21,08
19,40
18,79
15,66

24,66
19,43
17,83

17,54
13,48
13,40

14.69
15.74

73.36

1,50

4,50

8,79

0,7
0,0

0,7



F17 Diskus 1kg
1 Selma Lundin
2 Klara Oberg

F17 Spjut 500g
1 Selma Lundin
2 Klara Oberg

Flickor 15

F15 300m
1 Linnéa Hermansson

F15 Diskus 0,75kg
1 Nelly Ossmar

F15 Spjut 500g
1 Nelly Ossmar

Flickor 13

F13 60m
1 Linnéa Hermansson
2 Towa Nilsson

F13 600m
1 Towa Nilsson

F13 60mh
1 Linnéa Hermansson

F13 Hojd
1 Towa Nilsson

F13 Langd zon
1 Towa Nilsson

F13 Tresteg zon
1 Towa Nilsson

F13 Kula 2kg
1 Towa Nilsson

F13 Diskus 0,6kg
1 Linnéa Hermansson

02
02

02
02

05

03

03

05

2,2

05

05

05

05

05

05

Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF
Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

21,74
15,66

24,40
13,34

48.45

23,78

9,57

8.60
9.46

1:58.14

9.62

1,30

4,27

8,70

8,68

27,47

0,8

0,0



F13 Spjut 400g
1 Linnéa Hermansson
2 Towa Nilsson

Flickor 9

F9 60m
1 Otilia Isberg

F9 600m
1 Otilia Isberg

F9 Langd zon
1 Otilia Isberg

F9 Kula 2kg
1 Otilia Isberg

05
05

0,3
10

10

10

10

Hogby IF
Hogby IF

FIK Farjestaden

FIK Farjestaden

FIK Farjestaden

FIK Farjestaden

28,50
22,63

10.49

2:25.53

3,28

4,35

1,8



